
Bus Route #1
AM TIME BUS STOP LOCATION PM TIME

6:35 905 South Hwy 314 A Ocklawaha, FL 4:55
6:57 Locus Pass & Locus Street Trace 4:31
7:07 Oak Road & Silver Road 4:26
7:12 Bahia Rd & Hickory Rd 4:21
7:22 SE 64th Ave Road & Hemlock Terrace Pass 4:11
7:32 Spring Rd & Lake Rd 4:06
7:33 Bahia Rd & Spring Rd 4:00
7:34 Bahia RD & Water Place Ocala FL 3:56
7:36 Pine RD & Bahia Rd Ocala FL 3:54
7:40 Pine RD & Pine Crse Ocala FL 3:52
7:42 Dogwood Rd & Dogwood Trail Ocala FL 3:50
7:50 SE 85th Lane & SE 61st Avene 3:47
7:52 Chestnut Rd & Juniper Pass Dr Ocala FL 3:45
8:02 5400 SE 38th Ave, Ocala, FL 34480 3:35
8:07 Bayan Rd & Bayan Crse 3:33
8:09 Almond Road & Almond Trail 3:32
8:11 SE 28th St & SE 55th Ave 3:30

Bus Route #2
AM TIME BUS STOP LOCATION PM TIME

6:15 SW 31St Ave & SW 19th St 3:43
6:19 NW 4th St & NW 23rd Ave 3:47
6:25 NW 55th Ave & NW 6Th Pl 3:53
6:31 7865 W Highway 40 {Golden Hills} 3:57
6:46 NW 61st Ln & NW 47th Ave 4:11
6:56 NW 6th Ave & NW 69th St 4:21
7:06 2000 NE 78th St {Bread of Life} 4:31
7:16 NE 49th St & NE 22nd Ave 4:41
7:26 NE 35th St & NE 28th Ter 4:51
7:28 NE 35th St & NE 18th Ter 4:53
7:32 NE 32nd Place & NE 14th Ave 4:57
7:34 NE 32nd Place & NE Jacksonville Rd 5:03
7:46 NE 37th Lane & Jacksonville Rd 5:15
7:51 NE 49th St & NE 4th Avenue 5:20
7:56 NW 28th St & NW 4th Avenue 5:25
7:58 NW 13th Ave & NW 12th St 5:27
8:00 1715 NE 36th Avenue 5:29
8:03 NE 7th St & NE 51st Ave { Hunters Trace} 5:32
8:07 East Fort King & SE 52nd Court 5:36


